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10km sprint, 7.12.2012

45BIRNBACHER Andreas
61FAK Jakov

51PINTER Friedrich

47 MALYSHKO Dmitry
11SEMENOV Serhiy

78 ANEV Krasimir

56 MORAVEC Ondrej

40 LANDERTINGER Dominik
46 BAUER Klemen

pursuit 12,5 km 8.12.2012

3FAK Jakov
11 MALYSHKO Dmitry
1BIRNBACHER Andreas
241 ANDERTINGER Dominik
23MORAVEC Ondrej
4PINTER Friedrich
41VOLKOV Alexey
13SEMENOV Serhiy

Women, sprint 7,5 km, 7.12.2012

62GWIZDON Magdalena

34GREGORIN Teja

93HORCHLER Nadine

97 SHUMILOVA Ekaterina

36 NOWAKOWSKA-ZIEMNIAK Weronika
22BOBAK Paulina

80VILUKHINA Olga

Women, pursuit 10km. 8.12.2012

4

8
10
15
16
20
22

7GREGORIN Teja
16 SHUMILOVA Ekaterina
13HORCHLER Nadine

6GWIZDON Magdalena
25VILUKHINA Olga
19NOWAKOWSKA-ZIEMNIAK Weronika
44GLAZYRINA Ekaterina

SLO
RUS
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
RUS
UKR

Biathlon WC Hochfilzen
7-9.12. 2012

GER
SLO
AUT
RUS
UKR
BUL
CZE
AUT
SLO

0+0
0+1
0+1
1+1
0+0
1+0
0+1
0+2
2+0

0+0+1+1
0+0+0+1
0+1+0+1
1+0+1+0
0+0+2+1
1+0+1+2
O+1+1+1
0+1+1+1

SLO
RUS
GER
POL
RUS
POL
RUS

POL
SLO
GER
RUS
POL
POL
RUS

0+1
0+1
0+1
0+0
0+2
0+0
1+1

0+1+0+0
0+0+0+1
1+0+0+0
0+1+2+1
1+0+1+0
1+1+1+0
0+1+0+0

N N P R O N B kP O

W w A~ WOWNDNDPEPEDN

N O N O B - -

R W N DN R R R

25:31.1
25:44.8
25:55.8
26:07.9
26:11.1
26:19.2
26:27.1
26:27.9
26:29.7

34:14.8
34:15.7
34:29.9
35:20.7
35:48.0
35:49.8
36:30.3
36:46.7

22:58.4
23:04.9
23:19.8
23:27.3
23:31.3
23:40.2
23:50.8

31:51.8
32:25.1
32:31.0
33:16.1
33:24.7
33:43.2
33:45.1

0.0
+13.7
+24.7
+36.8
+40.0
+48.1
+56.0
+56.8
+58.6

0.0
+0.9
+15.1
+1:05.9
+1:33.2
+1:35.0
+2:15.5
+2:31.9

+33.7
+40.2
+55.1
+1:02.6
+1:06.6
+1:15.5
+1:26.1

+38.4
+1:11.7
+1:17.6
+2:02.7
+2:11.3
+2:29.8
+2:31.7
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